

---

## Pachet 5

I.D.: 65657200

---

Data publicarii	26.01.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 951,26 RON - 951,26 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SCRUMIERA INOX buc 1 117.65 117.65 2 VAR LAVABIL SAVANA 15L +AMORSA buc 2 331.93 663.87 3 PENSULA 40MM buc 2 2.94 5.88 4 PENSULA 50 MM buc 1 3.36 3.36 5 VOPSEA 0.75L Cut 4 14.29 57.14 6 GRUND GRI 0.7L Cut 1 14.29 14.29 7 DILUANT 0.9L buc 1 7.56 7.56 8 BURETI SARMA buc 1 2.94 2.94 9 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 1 5.04 5.04 10 BUTUC YALA buc 1 58.82 58.82 11 MANUSI CAUCIUC NAURAL L buc 1 6.30 6.30 12 MANUSI LUCRU buc 2 4.20 8.40

---